\

ZZ-CUP

Tweede manche

Eppegem - Zandvoorde

Van 7 tot 8 september 2024

Wedstrijd_9

- LIEFHEBBERS HEREN

Atleet

LOWYCK DAVID
ALDERWEIRELDT GINO
VANDENBERGHE PIETER
VAN HOOF JAN
VENNIX TOM
VERMUSSCHE JOERY
BROUWERS TOM

DE DOBBELEER TOM

VERMONT JAN

Wedstrijdnummer

25
23
29
28
30
63
26
27
24

Afstand in meter
Discipline

Aantal ronden

Club

ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB ZANDVOORDE
REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST
ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB ZANDVOORDE
KONINKLIJKE MODERN SKATERS CLUB WILRIJK
REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST
ISKATE
ROLSCHAATSCLUB TIENEN
ROLL & SKATE LEUVEN
REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST

500+
Sprint
2+
Wedstrijd_9

1

o 01k WN

DNS
DNS

DNS

Tijd_9

00:00:51,376
00:00:53,214
00:00:53,376
00:00:53,857
00:01:00,682
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000

00:00:00,000

©

Opmerking_

Niet gestart
Niet gestart
Niet gestart

=~ /WAANTIJES ROLLER CLUB
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